
Team standings with last match
FALL THURSDAY BRONZE 23-24
Rank Team Name Rnd

Wins Pts + Ero + Tot
Rnd

Avg
+ Wins Loss Tot

Gms Last date LM RW LM
RW

LM
RP

LM
SC

LM
GMS

LM
WINS

LM opp. team
name Score -

Last match

1 Nice Rack 74 3194 1 100 8.56 248 127 375 4/4/2024 7:00:00 PM 75 3 4 132 15 10 Suds 2822
2 BJ's Jake 66 3124 2 100 8.33 230 145 375 4/4/2024 7:00:00 PM 100 4 4 135 15 11 Murphy's Law 2818
3 Murphy's Law 47 2934 2 100 7.91 187 188 375 4/4/2024 7:00:00 PM 0 0 4 92 15 4 BJ's Jake 3003
4 Suds 46 2902 4 100 7.74 171 204 375 4/4/2024 7:00:00 PM 25 1 4 100 15 5 Nice Rack 3036

5 Fox Force 5 42 2928 0 100 7.83 151 224 375 4/4/2024 7:00:00 PM 25 1 4 113 15 6 NAREY'S IRISH
EYES 3077

6 NAREY'S IRISH
EYES 25 2850 0 100 7.64 138 237 375 4/4/2024 7:00:00 PM 75 3 4 117 15 9 Fox Force 5 3176

Team players
FALL THURSDAY BRONZE 23-24

BJ's Jake

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

4 ED MILLER 8.00 550 444 106 66 41 25 1 5 1 5 *
5 DAVE HOVELAND 9.00 548 380 168 63 46 17 0 10 1 7 *

12 JAKE LEHMAN C 8.00 514 436 78 63 40 23 0 12 1 7 *
15 CHRIS BULLERMAN 8.00 508 451 57 63 37 26 0 6 1 4 *
19 LAVERNE LEHMAN 8.00 481 448 33 60 30 30 1 4 1 3 *
23 CONNOR EUSTICE 8.00 473 385 88 57 34 23 0 14 1 5 *
52 DAVE LINES S 0.00 26 22 4 3 2 1 0 2 0 0

Fox Force 5

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

16 JAYNIE HOVELAND 7.00 508 554 -46 69 29 40 0 6 0 2 *
20 STACEY BOOTH C 7.00 480 551 -71 66 26 40 0 3 0 2 *
21 SALEM FAUSER 8.00 479 401 78 57 37 20 0 10 1 7

24 Joan LEHMAN
(NICHOLSON) 6.00 443 627 -184 69 16 53 0 2 0 0 *

30 KAYTLEN JOHNSON 5.00 266 552 -286 57 5 52 0 1 0 0 *
34 CALLIE BULLERMAN 8.00 199 155 61 24 16 8 0 6 0 3 *
44 STACY GRAPP 8.00 69 66 3 9 5 4 0 3 0 0 *
49 AMANDA GRAPP 7.00 42 44 -2 6 3 3 0 2 0 0 *
39 AMEE BARRETT S 9.00 110 69 41 12 9 3 0 5 0 2 *
50 ASHLEA REITER S 0.00 30 16 14 3 3 0 0 3 0 1 *
51 CORY GIESKING S 0.00 26 21 5 3 2 1 0 1 0 0 *

Murphy's Law

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

3 DEB STROTTMAN 8.00 579 534 45 72 42 30 1 8 0 5 *
6 LAURI WRIGHT 8.00 545 488 57 69 37 32 0 8 3 4 *
8 MARLENE ROEDING 8.00 541 524 17 69 37 32 0 5 0 2 *

10 LINDA MURPHY C 7.00 519 585 -66 72 30 42 0 5 1 2 *
14 SALLY HAYWARD 7.00 513 568 -55 69 31 38 1 5 0 2 *
41 SUE STEFFENEY 7.00 89 97 -8 12 5 7 0 2 0 0 *
42 JOHNNA LINDSTROM 7.00 85 99 -14 12 5 7 0 3 0 1 *

NAREY'S IRISH EYES

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

11 ANGIE HEREID C 7.00 519 604 -85 72 29 43 0 5 0 2 *
13 JO WIEGMANN 7.00 514 541 -27 69 34 35 0 6 0 3 *
17 SARAH MCKINLEY 7.00 503 610 -107 72 27 45 0 3 0 2 *
18 JENNA MCKINLEY 7.00 501 576 -75 69 26 43 0 3 0 0 *
25 KATHY FITZGERALD 6.00 442 697 -255 75 14 61 0 3 0 0 *
34 CALLIE BULLERMAN S 8.00 30 13 61 3 3 0 0 6 0 1 *
47 LYNETTE FITZGERALD S 6.00 52 73 -21 9 3 6 0 2 0 0 *
48 DEB EHLERS S 8.00 46 53 -7 6 2 4 0 1 0 0 *
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Team players
FALL THURSDAY BRONZE 23-24

Nice Rack

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

1 MICKI SCHIRMER 9.00 674 427 247 75 58 17 0 10 2 11 *
2 NOAH DOLPH C 9.00 608 428 180 69 52 17 0 18 1 11 *

22 TOMMY ROE 8.00 478 498 -20 63 30 33 0 6 0 4 *
27 JAY ARMSTRONG 9.00 345 234 111 39 29 10 1 6 1 6 *

32 KENDRICK
SOMMERFELT 9.00 246 173 73 27 20 7 0 6 0 3 *

35 JAKE KASKIE 8.00 203 224 -21 27 12 15 0 3 0 1
36 JON ECKHOFF 9.00 182 151 31 21 13 8 0 4 0 1 *
29 BRUCE RADLOFF S 9.00 281 238 43 33 20 13 0 4 0 0 *
37 JOE SHULL S 8.00 177 140 37 21 14 7 0 6 0 2 *
54 GARY GATES S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *

Suds

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

7 KAYLEE CARNEY C 8.00 545 526 19 69 36 33 1 7 1 4 *
9 BRYNNEN REINARD 8.00 533 405 128 63 42 21 0 6 0 7 *

26 KAYLEE OLSON 6.00 406 645 -239 69 14 55 0 5 0 1 *
31 COOPER BEST 7.00 265 299 -34 36 16 20 1 5 0 1
33 OLIVIA SCHRIER 7.00 240 282 -42 33 13 20 1 5 0 1 *
38 PETER STEWART 10.00 114 69 45 12 10 2 0 4 0 2 *
40 RYAN WILT 9.00 106 75 31 12 9 3 0 4 0 1 *
43 LUCAS PISTEK 6.00 83 133 -50 15 3 12 0 1 0 0
45 DAWSON DYKES 7.00 60 74 -14 9 4 5 0 2 0 0 *
28 CHRIS ANTON S 7.00 336 397 -61 48 20 28 1 6 0 2 *
46 REECE HOCKEN S 9.00 53 47 6 6 4 2 0 2 0 0 *
53 Drake Logan S 0.00 14 30 -16 3 0 3 0 0 0 0
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Player standings
FALL THURSDAY BRONZE 23-24

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + Loss

Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM SanctionedDifferentialScore -

1 MICKI SCHIRMER 9.00 674 75 58 0 17 10 2 25 11 * 247 427
2 NOAH DOLPH 9.00 608 69 52 0 17 18 1 23 11 * 180 428
3 DEB STROTTMAN 8.00 579 72 42 1 30 8 0 24 5 * 45 534
4 ED MILLER 8.00 550 66 41 1 25 5 1 22 5 * 106 444
5 DAVE HOVELAND 9.00 548 63 46 0 17 10 1 21 7 * 168 380
6 LAURI WRIGHT 8.00 545 69 37 0 32 8 3 23 4 * 57 488
7 KAYLEE CARNEY 8.00 545 69 36 1 33 7 1 23 4 * 19 526
8 MARLENE ROEDING 8.00 541 69 37 0 32 5 0 23 2 * 17 524
9 BRYNNEN REINARD 8.00 533 63 42 0 21 6 0 21 7 * 128 405

10 LINDA MURPHY 7.00 519 72 30 0 42 5 1 24 2 * -66 585
11 ANGIE HEREID 7.00 519 72 29 0 43 5 0 24 2 * -85 604
12 JAKE LEHMAN 8.00 514 63 40 0 23 12 1 21 7 * 78 436
13 JO WIEGMANN 7.00 514 69 34 0 35 6 0 23 3 * -27 541
14 SALLY HAYWARD 7.00 513 69 31 1 38 5 0 23 2 * -55 568
15 CHRIS BULLERMAN 8.00 508 63 37 0 26 6 1 21 4 * 57 451
16 JAYNIE HOVELAND 7.00 508 69 29 0 40 6 0 23 2 * -46 554
17 SARAH MCKINLEY 7.00 503 72 27 0 45 3 0 24 2 * -107 610
18 JENNA MCKINLEY 7.00 501 69 26 0 43 3 0 23 0 * -75 576
19 LAVERNE LEHMAN 8.00 481 60 30 1 30 4 1 20 3 * 33 448
20 STACEY BOOTH 7.00 480 66 26 0 40 3 0 22 2 * -71 551
21 SALEM FAUSER 8.00 479 57 37 0 20 10 1 19 7 78 401
22 TOMMY ROE 8.00 478 63 30 0 33 6 0 21 4 * -20 498
23 CONNOR EUSTICE 8.00 473 57 34 0 23 14 1 19 5 * 88 385

24 Joan LEHMAN
(NICHOLSON) 6.00 443 69 16 0 53 2 0 23 0 * -184 627

25 KATHY FITZGERALD 6.00 442 75 14 0 61 3 0 25 0 * -255 697
26 KAYLEE OLSON 6.00 406 69 14 0 55 5 0 23 1 * -239 645
27 JAY ARMSTRONG 9.00 345 39 29 1 10 6 1 13 6 * 111 234
28 CHRIS ANTON 7.00 336 48 20 1 28 6 0 16 2 * -61 397
29 BRUCE RADLOFF 9.00 281 33 20 0 13 4 0 11 0 * 43 238
30 KAYTLEN JOHNSON 5.00 266 57 5 0 52 1 0 19 0 * -286 552
31 COOPER BEST 7.00 265 36 16 1 20 5 0 12 1 -34 299

32 KENDRICK
SOMMERFELT 9.00 246 27 20 0 7 6 0 9 3 * 73 173

33 OLIVIA SCHRIER 7.00 240 33 13 1 20 5 0 11 1 * -42 282
34 CALLIE BULLERMAN 8.00 229 27 19 0 8 6 0 9 4 * 61 168
35 JAKE KASKIE 8.00 203 27 12 0 15 3 0 9 1 -21 224
36 JON ECKHOFF 9.00 182 21 13 0 8 4 0 7 1 * 31 151
37 JOE SHULL 8.00 177 21 14 0 7 6 0 7 2 * 37 140
38 PETER STEWART 10.00 114 12 10 0 2 4 0 4 2 * 45 69
39 AMEE BARRETT 9.00 110 12 9 0 3 5 0 4 2 * 41 69
40 RYAN WILT 9.00 106 12 9 0 3 4 0 4 1 * 31 75
41 SUE STEFFENEY 7.00 89 12 5 0 7 2 0 4 0 * -8 97
42 JOHNNA LINDSTROM 7.00 85 12 5 0 7 3 0 4 1 * -14 99
43 LUCAS PISTEK 6.00 83 15 3 0 12 1 0 5 0 -50 133
44 STACY GRAPP 8.00 69 9 5 0 4 3 0 3 0 * 3 66
45 DAWSON DYKES 7.00 60 9 4 0 5 2 0 3 0 * -14 74
46 REECE HOCKEN 9.00 53 6 4 0 2 2 0 2 0 * 6 47
47 LYNETTE FITZGERALD 6.00 52 9 3 0 6 2 0 3 0 * -21 73
48 DEB EHLERS 8.00 46 6 2 0 4 1 0 2 0 * -7 53
49 AMANDA GRAPP 7.00 42 6 3 0 3 2 0 2 0 * -2 44
50 ASHLEA REITER 0.00 30 3 3 0 0 3 0 1 1 * 14 16
51 CORY GIESKING 0.00 26 3 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 * 5 21
52 DAVE LINES 0.00 26 3 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 4 22
53 Drake Logan 0.00 14 3 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 -16 30
54 GARY GATES 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 0
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